Technical Guide D10.13
Application
A range of inflatable plugs for blocking,
flow diversion and air/hydrostatic testing of
pipelines.
Product Attributes
Standard Schrader valve (tyre valve) on
all plugs

 |
P
g
 2
TAble 1 standard  Pneumatic Plugs
Code Description Max Back
Pressure
Inflation
Pressure
Product
Weight (kg)
Deflated
Length (mm)
Inflation Valve
Thread size
PLUGSP075100 Pneumatic Plug Ø 75 - 100
Standard 70 - 108mm
1,2 bar 17 psi 2,8 bar 40 psi 0.22 132 1/8 “ 3mm
PLUGSP100 Pneumatic Plug Ø 100
Standard 87 - 108mm
0,9 bar 13 psi 2,1 bar 30 psi 0.25 163 3.25” 83mm
PLUGSP100150 Pneumatic Plug Ø 100 - 150
Standard 92 - 159mm
1,2 bar 17 psi 2,1 bar 30 psi  0.62 240 ¼” 6.35mm
PLUGSP100200 Pneumatic Plug Ø 100 - 200
Standard 100 - 209mm
1,0 bar 15 psi 3,0 bar 45 psi 1.72 580 0.125” 3mm
PLUGSP150 Pneumatic Plug Ø 150
Standard 138 - 159mm
0.9 bar 13 psi 2,1 bar 30 psi 0.85 230 5.25” 135mm
PLUGSP150300 Pneumatic Plug Ø 150-300
Standard 140 - 311mm
1,0 bar 15 psi 3,0 bar 45 psi 3.21 630 0.25” 6.35mm
PLUGSP200400 Pneumatic Plug Ø 200 - 400
Standard 191 - 412mm
1,0 bar 15 psi 3,0 bar 45 psi 5.16 710 0.25” 6.35mm
PLUGSP300600 Pneumatic Plug Ø 300 - 600
Standard 280 - 615mm
1,0 bar 15 psi 3,0 bar 45 psi 12.18 940 0.25” 6.35mm
PLUGSP5001000 Pneumatic Plug Ø 500 - 1000
Standard 508 - 1000mm
1,72 bar 25 psi 1,72 bar 25 psi 52.2 1780 ¼” 6.35mm
PLUGSP6001200 Pneumatic Plug Ø 600 - 1200
Standard 521 - 1200mm
1,72 bar 25 psi 1,72 bar 25 psi 57.0 2146 ¼” 6.35mm
TAble 2 bypass  Pneumatic Plugs
Code Description Max Back
Pressure
Inflation
Pressure
Product
Weight (kg)
Deflated
Length (mm)
Inflation
Valve
Thread
Size
Bypass
Diameter
(NPT)
PLUGSPBP100 Pneumatic Plug Ø 100
Bypass 83 - 108mm
1,5 bar 22 psi 2,8 bar 40 psi 0.7 203 MIV ¾ “ F
PLUGSPBP100150 Pneumatic Plug Ø 100 - 150
Bypass 95 - 159mm
1,2 bar 17 psi 2,4 bar 35 psi 1.1 273 1/8 “ 3mm ¾ “ F
PLUGSPBP150 Pneumatic Plug Ø 150
Bypass 144 - 159mm
0.9 bar 13 psi 2,4 bar 35 psi 1.0 178 1/8 “ 3mm 1 ½” F
PLUGSPBP150300 Pneumatic Plug Ø 150 - 300
Bypass 140 - 311mm
1 bar 15 psi 3 bar 45 psi 4.30 630 1/8 “ 3mm 1” M
PLUGSPBP200400 Pneumatic Plug Ø 200 - 400
Bypass 191 - 412mm
1 bar 15 psi 3 bar 45 psi 7.20 711 ¼” 6.35mm 2” M
PLUGSPBP300600 Pneumatic Plug Ø 300 - 600
Bypass 280 - 615mm
1 bar 15 psi 3 bar 45 psi 15.9 940 ¼” 6.35mm 2” M
PLUGSPBP6001200 Pneumatic Plug Ø 600 - 1200
Bypass 510 - 1270mm
1 bar 15 psi 1,72 bar 25 psi 56.7 2146 ¼” 6.35mm 3” M
FIg. 1 Standard Pneumatic Plug FIg. 2 Bypass Pneumatic Plug
D

Pressure
Inflation
Pressure
Product
Weight
(kg)
Deflated
Length
(mm)
Inflation
Valve
Thread size
Bypass
Diameter
(NPT)
PLUGSPBP200300L Pneumatic Plug Ø 200 - 300
Bypass 178 - 311mm
1 bar 15 psi 3 bar 45 psi 5.5 470 ¼ “ 6.35mm 6” M
PLUGSPBP300450L Pneumatic Plug Ø 300 - 450
Bypass 286 - 464mm
1 bar 15 psi 3 bar 45 psi 12.7 630 ¼ “ 6.35mm 6” M
TAble 4 Accessories
Code Description